
Company Name Point of Contact Phone Number Email Adress
SELEX Galileo Inc. Timothy Walker 205-910-4555 timothy.walker@selexgalileoinc.com

Advanced Engineering Design Greg Moore 301 938 0201 gmoore@aedworld.com
The Rothe Companies Jeremy Reyna 832-692-2215 jreyna@rothe.com

Arrow Science and Technology, LLC Jim Baker 281-409-4163 jbaker@arrowscitech.com
L-3 Communications Steven DiGesualdo 972-415-5150 steven.digesualdo@l-3com.com
M1 Support Services Jim Williams 940-323-1119 x 217 jim.williams@m1services.com

Qualified Technical Services, Inc John Owens 281-250-4033 john.owens@qtechi.com
Yulista Benjamin Still 256-975-1924 ben.still@yulista.com

DynCorp International Jeff Dickman 817-224-1488 jeffrey.dickman@dyn-intl.com
Jacobs Larry Strader 281-650-7324 larry.strader@jacobs.com

Mint Turbines LLC Zach McConn 703-973-0787 zmcconn@Mintex.net
Integration Innovation, Inc. Adam Harper 703-431-4492 adam.harper@i3-corps.com

Midway Machine and Instrument Co.Inc. David Kirkley 713-947-1102 dkirkley@midway-machine.com
Midway Machine and Instrment Co. Inc. John Mai 713 947-1102 jmai@midway-machine.com

B-K Manufacturing Brett Kelley 256-753-2252 brett@b-kmfg.com
Raytheon Micah Webb 832-315-1439 micah.w.webb@raytheon.com

Mint Turbines Zach McConn 703-973-0787 Zmcconn@mintex.net
Science and Technology Corporation (STC) Jeffrey A. Manning 757-870-8033 manning@stcnet.com

Implemetrics Inc. Dayle Frazier 832-928-5681 dayle_frazier@implemetrics.net
GHG Corporation Ruby Reynolds 281-488-8806 ext. 121 ruby.reynolds@ghg.com

NetApp Matthew DuBois 919-476-8319 matthew.dubois@netapp.com
Oceaneering Jeff Blanchard 281-228-5399 jblanchard@oceaneering.com

Global Precision Systems Richard Foster 907-334-8307 rfoster@beringstraights.com
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